
Team standings
MARTIN 8 BALL
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 CONUNDRUMS 20.0 702 0 0 25 8.77 54 26 80
2 MOJO'S 19.0 780 0 0 30 8.13 47 49 96
3 CASPER'S CREW 16.5 790 0 0 30 8.23 61 35 96
4 SNI ONES 14.5 655 0 0 25 8.19 43 37 80
5 TWISTED 12.0 631 0 0 25 7.89 41 39 80
6 GUMMER'S THUMBERS 11.0 605 0 0 25 7.56 34 46 80
7 RESHAWS 10.0 730 0 0 30 7.60 36 60 96
8 AKICITA NATION 10.0 629 0 0 25 7.86 46 34 80
9 FUH CUES 7.0 639 0 0 25 7.99 22 58 80

10 WAR PARTY 0.0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Team players
MARTIN 8 BALL

**Floating Spares**

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DON GARNIER 7.00 28 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

AKICITA NATION

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MIKE ROSANE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTY WOUNDED ARROW 8.00 165 20 12 0 0 8 5 0 5 0
ROBERT MARTIN BOB 7.00 28 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
STEVEN GREENAMYIRE 8.00 139 16 11 0 0 5 9 1 4 1
SAM RISSE 7.00 63 8 5 0 0 3 2 1 2 0
FRED BRINGS HIM BACK 7.00 106 16 9 0 0 7 4 0 4 1
ROGER BRINGS HIM BACK C 6.00 76 12 4 0 0 8 3 0 3 0
JAKE JANIS S 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 7 0 1 0
DUMMY A.N. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CASPER'S CREW

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DUANE BENSON SLIM 9.00 184 20 17 0 0 3 9 2 5 3
MORRIS HOLLY ROCK 8.00 50 8 1 0 0 7 4 0 2 0
FRANK GHOST C 8.00 164 20 13 0 0 7 6 0 5 1
AUSTIN MARSHALL 8.00 166 20 14 0 0 6 6 0 5 1
AUGUST MARSHALL 9.00 105 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 3 1
REUBEN SCHMIDT 8.00 121 16 7 0 0 9 2 0 4 0
DUMMY C.C. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONUNDRUMS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

LELAND MACIEJEWSKI 8.00 166 20 12 0 0 8 4 0 5 0
WYATT WHITE HORSE C 10.00 190 20 18 0 0 2 10 0 5 3
ERIK SLOW BEAR 9.00 65 8 5 0 0 3 7 0 2 0
DAVE SODERLIN 7.00 82 12 4 0 0 8 2 0 3 0
DOUG JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRVING EDWARDS 9.00 179 20 15 0 0 5 10 0 5 2
DUMMY CO. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
MARTIN 8 BALL

FUH CUES

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

TRINA BROWN 7.00 110 16 6 0 0 10 2 0 4 0
RIKKI BETTELYOUN 5.00 70 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
LINAY JOHNSTON 6.00 101 16 4 0 0 12 2 0 4 0
BECKY KLAUDT 6.00 101 16 4 0 0 12 2 0 4 0
ALYNN TWO BULLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLIE BETTELYOUN C 6.00 99 16 3 0 0 13 1 0 4 0
ERIK SLOW BEAR S 9.00 30 4 2 0 0 2 7 0 1 0
DUMMY F.C. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GUMMER'S THUMBERS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DARRIN MERRIVAL 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
GARFIELD STEELE 8.00 33 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
DEAN BISSONETTE 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
STEPHANIE GHOST 7.00 113 16 7 0 0 9 4 1 4 0
ALAN BACKWARD 9.00 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
WILL TYMES SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JON GARNIER 6.00 103 16 4 0 0 12 1 1 4 0
COLE WATERS SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT PALMER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASS WATERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERCY COTTIER 7.00 52 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
DON GARNIER GUMMER C 5.00 87 16 3 0 0 13 1 1 4 0
TERRY TWO BULLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORRIS HOLLY ROCK S 8.00 40 4 4 0 0 0 4 1 1 1
DUMMY G. T. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MOJO'S

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MONTE WHALEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LELAND H. BLACK 9.00 147 16 12 0 0 4 8 1 4 1
SUZANNA BROWN 5.00 36 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
LOUIS PULLIAM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROGER BRINGS HIM BACK 6.00 47 8 2 0 0 6 3 0 2 0
CORA WHITE HORSE 9.00 104 12 9 0 0 3 3 0 3 0
KENNEDY OLIVA 6.00 150 24 8 0 0 16 3 1 6 0
ALBERT SWAIN ALBY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WANDA CROSS DOG 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
MARJOE JANIS C 9.00 103 12 9 0 0 3 6 0 3 1
LEONARD JACK S 9.00 37 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
RIKKI BETTELYOUN S 5.00 16 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
MARTY WOUNDED ARROW S 8.00 34 4 3 0 0 1 5 0 1 0
SAM RISSE S 7.00 26 4 1 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
DUMMY M. J. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESHAWS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JEANNINE RICHARD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA WHITE EYES 6.00 91 16 4 0 0 12 2 0 4 0
RICHARD RED HAWK 7.00 52 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
RUSTY RICHARD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
THAD RICHARD C 7.00 167 24 10 0 0 14 3 0 6 0
ADAM DUBRAY 7.00 178 24 11 0 0 13 4 0 6 1
SAGE RICHARD 7.00 170 24 8 0 0 16 1 0 6 0
DUMMY R. S. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
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SNI ONES

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DALE POURIER 6.00 128 20 5 0 0 15 2 0 5 0
ZACHARY HERMAN C 7.00 80 12 5 0 0 7 2 0 3 0
JAKE JANIS 9.00 170 20 13 0 0 7 7 0 5 1
CODY JANIS 8.00 165 20 12 0 0 8 5 0 5 1
ERIK SLOW BEAR S 9.00 80 8 8 0 0 0 7 1 2 2
DUMMY S. O. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TWISTED

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

TREVOR STANDING SOLDIER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HARLOW PLENTY WOUNDS 7.00 113 16 4 0 0 12 2 0 4 0
MINDY JANIS C 9.00 104 12 8 0 0 4 4 0 3 1
TANYA RUNNING HAWK 8.00 133 16 9 0 0 7 3 0 4 0
TONY RUNNIING HAWK 8.00 161 20 12 0 0 8 5 0 5 0
MARVIN JANIS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLIE BETTELYOUN 6.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
STEVEN GREENAMYIRE S 8.00 28 4 1 0 0 3 9 0 1 0
WANDA CROSS DOG S 8.00 66 8 5 0 0 3 3 0 2 0
CODY JANIS S 8.00 26 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
DUMMY TW. S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAR PARTY

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JOSHUA STEELE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD MILES CHASING HAWK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT BREWER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIN MERRIVAL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONOVAN STEELE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEREK DESERSA 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leonard 'Yamni' Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICK BARK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARFIELD STEELE C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE MERRIVAL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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